Reference Guide to Power
POWER AT-A-GLANCE
2
Worksurface power is easy to add to any workstation or meeting area. Surface mounted power easily clamps on to the edge of a
worksurface or grommet  and can be moved without marring the worktop.
•	 Clamps onto the worksurface edge or grommet​​
•	 1-3 outlets​
•	 USB-A and USB-C ports​

Mount E-ADUMW White/White or
White/Silver ○ ○ Accessories,
Tables
Ashley 202 Under Undersurface
Mount E-A202UMW White/White or
White/Silver ○ ○ Accessories,
Tables
Ashley Trio Under Undersurface
Mount E-ATUMW White/White or
White/Silver ○ ○ Accessories,
Tables
Surface Mounted
Power Units Recessed E-PSFMACUSB-2 or
E-PSFMACUSB-3 Black ○ Accessories
Ashley Series ( Bezel ) Recessed Varies White/Silver ○ ○ Accessories
Charger Dock 200 Recessed E-DOCK-200 Black ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ Accessories
Charger Dock 201 Recessed E-DOCK-201 Black ○ ○ Accessories
Charger Dock 281 Recessed E-DOCK-281 Black, Silver or
White ○ ○ Accessories
Wireless Charger
Dock 150 Recessed E-DOCK-150 Black ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ Accessories
Wireless Charger
Dock 950 Recessed E-DOCK-950 or
E-Dock 950Q Black ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ Accessories
Ashley Duo Air Pop-up E-ADAP White/Silver ○ ○ ○ ○ Accessories
Powered Flip-Top
Training Table Power Integrated Multiple (see pricelist)